4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0338765M
0230717M
0230623F
0230608F
0088598F
0338762M
0230659M
0230673M
0230732M
0230713F
0162231F
0379333F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

5" N

22:24:44 GPS
22:24:44 +0
21:34:15 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel
| | senzor

| SPA | DA2C1CFS8
| A | DA738309
| S | DA738047
| S | DA6780FE
| S | DA2C1EC7
| A | DA2CL1E9F
| SPA | DASF5548
| S | DA2C1D58
| S | DA737FB7
| S | DA737BC1
| S | DA2855C1
| S | DA2C1E71

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

13692

Benzing 48903656 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Mertea Ion & Cristian

23° 8" 18.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

244546
800028DB

Pag.:

23,06, 2025 0907
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225624_1750544684.pdf

